



\$~66

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 3805/2025 & CRL.M.A. 16633/2025 CALLING TCR
CRL.M.A. 16634/2025 STAY
DALMIA POLYAMIDE PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Anshul Sharma, Mr. Chaaitanya
Jain, Adv.

versus

SHINE CARBON AND CHEMICALS PVT LTDRespondent
Through: Ms. Ankita Bajpai, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER
17.07.2025

%

No time left.

List on 26.11.2025.

Interim orders, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

JULY 17, 2025/gs